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Henrik Kutberg
Karl Robert Saluri
Kaarel Joevali
Meelis Siimson

Hans-Christian Hausenberg

Johannes Erm

Vitali Rubenkov

Jaak Joonas Uudméae
Jan-Martin Vandrecht
Kristjan Rosenberg

Soren Jooras
Markus Leemet
Karl Lumi

Mihkel Saks
Sten Ander Sepp
Robin Nool

Karel Tilga
Taaniel Kraavi
Jarmo Harjakas
Karl Joeaar

Igor Syunin

Taavi TSernjavski
Mikk-Mihkel Arro
Martin Flink

Martin Meier
Ben-Ruuben Kaljuvee
Johannes Treiel

Risto Lillemets

Kristo Simulask

Ken Mark Minkovski

Grat-Magnor Kuris
Karl Kivi

Martin Moldau

Ott Martens
Mihkel Holzmann
Mihkel Kase
Taavet Richter
Severi Jooras
Rauno Liitmae
Taavi Toim

Ahto Kree

Martin Sisas
Ramo Kask
Henri Loose

Rait Vaar

Karli Keir

Reimo Sepp
Hendrik Lillemets
llja Pimenovs
Kaspar Arusalu

02.11.92 Audentese SK
06.08.93 KJK Jarvala
08.01.90 Audentese SK
29.11.92 Audentese SK
18.09.98 Tartu SS Kalev
26.03.98 SK Leksi 44
12.08.99 NPSK Narvic
06.04.94 Audentese SK
10.11.97 KJK Kose 2000
16.05.94 EMU SK

03.08.92 Kuusalu SK
22.08.93 SK Leksi 44

04.04.85 Tallinna SS Kalev
12.09.88 Tallinna SS Kalev

02.01.98 Audentese SK
28.10.98 SK Elite Sport

05.02.98 Tartu SS Kalev
13.01.00

07.08.94 Audentese SK

13.11.97 Parnu Kalevi KIK

04.12.90 Tartu U. ASK
04.03.95 SK Elite Sport
28.03.84 KJK Vike
13.01.95 KJK Vike
29.12.93 Audentese SK
13.04.95 Tartu U. ASK
04.10.98 KJK Saare
20.11.97 KJK Saare
20.03.98 Haapsalu KJK
13.10.01 Audentese SK

09.11.99 KJK Saare
17.11.97 EMU SK
09.01.98 KJK Vike
27.02.98 KJS Sakala
22.02.99 KJK Vike
02.10.93 EMU SK
25.07.95 Tartu SS Kalev
10.04.95 Kuusalu SK
24.01.94 KJK Saare
29.01.98 Rapina SK

31.05.85 KJS Sakala
11.02.89 Audentese SK
13.07.89 SK Leksi 44
21.11.95 Tartu SS Kalev
17.10.92 SK Péltsamaa
26.03.00 KJK Ldunaldvi
23.02.00 Audentese SK
29.05.99 KJK Saare
19.02.96 KJK Atleetika
18.12.95 EMU SK

Koostaja: EKJL statistikakomisjon
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Tallinn

Nashville
Tallinn/Lasnamae
Tallinn
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamae
Tartu

Seattle

Tartu
Tallinn/Lasnamae

Tallinn/Lasnamae
Nashville

Tallinn
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tartu
Tallinn/Lasnamae
Tartu
Luxembourg
Tallinn/Lasnamae
Tartu

Tallinn/Lasnamae
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Tallinn

Tartu
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Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tartu
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Viljandi

Tartu

Tartu

Tartu

Tartu

Nashville

Voéru

Viljandi
Tallinn/Lasnamae
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tartu

Tartu
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Tallinn/Lasnamae
Ahtme

Tartu

25.01.17
24.02.17
19.02.17
07.01.17
25.02.17
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11.02.17
03.02.17

19.02.17
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25.02.17
22.03.17
20.01.17
29.01.17
11.02.17

29.01.17
03.02.17
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03.02.17
20.01.17
16.02.17

25.02.17
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11.02.17
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01.02.17

04.02.17
06.02.17
03.02.17
22.03.17
20.12.16
21.12.16
15.01.17
25.02.17
25.03.17
20.12.16



6.56 Marttin Lepaste 10.10.00 Niidupargi KJK 2 u18 Tallinn/Audentes 21.12.16



